
South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

Vineland Recreation Summer Series 5K
Vineland NJ August 12th 2015

COMPLETE RESULTS

Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
    1   660 JOSUE DOLORES       M 17 VINELAND        NJ   18:14  5:53   MALE WINNER    1/57   M 
    2   312 MATTHEW CROW        M 19 VINELAND        NJ   18:30  5:58   1/34   M0119   2/57   M 
    3   469 HARRISON MAYO       M 17 VINELAND        NJ   19:21  6:14   2/34   M0119   3/57   M 
    4   662 SAM STEINER         M 20 NURMA           NJ   19:21  6:14   1/6    M2029   4/57   M 
    5   470 ALEX SLOWINSKI      M 17 VINELAND        NJ   19:21  6:14   3/34   M0119   5/57   M 
    6   368 JORDAN PITT         M 14 VINELAND        NJ   19:21  6:14   4/34   M0119   6/57   M 
    7   477 ANKIT SHARMA        M 19 VINELAND        NJ   19:28  6:16   5/34   M0119   7/57   M 
    8   328 AHMAD GRAVES-EL     M 40 VINELAND        NJ   20:00  6:27   1/7    M4049   8/57   M 
    9   468 SEAN FREEMAN        M 17 VINELAND        NJ   20:33  6:37   6/34   M0119   9/57   M 
   10   471 VENTRELLE SMITH     M 16 VINELAND        NJ   20:35  6:38   7/34   M0119  10/57   M 

   11   309 MICHAEL CORATHERS   M 55 VINELAND        NJ   20:37  6:38   1/3    M5059  11/57   M 
   12   379 JOSH ROBINSON       M 19 MILLVILLE       NJ   20:51  6:43   8/34   M0119  12/57   M 
   13   354 NATHAN MOONEY       M 26 VINELAND        NJ   21:03  6:47   2/6    M2029  13/57   M 
   14   307 JORGE CARABALLO     M 19 VINEALND        NJ   21:08  6:48   9/34   M0119  14/57   M 
   15   384 CHRISTOPHER RUOCCO  M 17 MILLVILLE       NJ   21:22  6:53  10/34   M0119  15/57   M 
   16   678 JENNA CARASTRO      F 14 VINELAND        NJ   21:25  6:54   FEMALE WINNER  1/91   F 
   17   310 PJ CRAIG            M 11 GALLOWAY        NJ   22:16  7:10  11/34   M0119  16/57   M 
   18   338 AMBER LUPTON        F 13 MILLVILLE       NJ   22:22  7:12   1/62   F0119   2/91   F 
   19   308 ANNA CENTUOLO       F 35 VINELAND        NJ   22:36  7:17   1/7    F3039   3/91   F 
   20   361 ARGEO OCHOA         M 44 VINELAND        NJ   22:42  7:19   2/7    M4049  17/57   M
 
   21   382 AMADOR ROMAN III    M 30 VINELAND        NJ   22:51  7:22   1/3    M3039  18/57   M 
   22   388 PATRICK SHROPSHIRE  M 39 MILLVILLE       NJ   22:54  7:22   2/3    M3039  19/57   M 
   23   350 FLORA MENDEZ        F 35 VINELAND        NJ   22:55  7:23   2/7    F3039   4/91   F 
   24   399 NORBY VONDRA        M 59 PITTSGROVE      NJ   22:57  7:23   2/3    M5059  20/57   M 
   25   664 EDGAR CRUZ          M 15 VINELAND        NJ   23:21  7:31  12/34   M0119  21/57   M 
   26   386 LISA SANTIAGO       F 53 VINELAND        NJ   23:26  7:33   1/3    F5059   5/91   F 
   27   342 XAVIER MALLOY       M 19 VINELAND        NJ   23:55  7:42  13/34   M0119  22/57   M 
   28   334 STEPHEN HOWE        M 18 MILLVILLE       NJ   24:03  7:45  14/34   M0119  23/57   M 
   29   363 ISAAC OCHOOA        M 14 VINELAND        NJ   24:17  7:49  15/34   M0119  24/57   M 
   30   463 KAYLA MONTGOMERY    F 15 VINELAND        NJ   24:21  7:51   2/62   F0119   6/91   F
 
   31   395 CHARLES STAROPOLI   M 27 BUENA           NJ   24:26  7:52   3/6    M2029  25/57   M 
   32   475 JOSHUA MAZZEO       M 16 VINELAND        NJ   24:27  7:53  16/34   M0119  26/57   M 
   33   685 DANIELLE FRANEKI    F 28 VINELAND        NJ   24:29  7:53   1/8    F2029   7/91   F 
   34   374 SIERA RIVERA        F 14 VINELAND        NJ   24:34  7:55   3/62   F0119   8/91   F 
   35   364 AUDREY ONEILL       F 15 VINELAND        NJ   24:43  7:58   4/62   F0119   9/91   F 
   36   345 ITZEL MAYEN         F 17 VINELAND        NJ   24:43  7:58   5/62   F0119  10/91   F 
   37   679 CARLOS MOTAN        M 18 VINELAND        NJ   24:52  8:01  17/34   M0119  27/57   M 
   38   473 BENNETT HICKEY      M 16 VINELAND        NJ   25:08  8:06  18/34   M0119  28/57   M 
   39   682 UNKNOWN             ? ?? ?               ??   25:10  8:06                         ?  
   40   369 LORENA RAMIREZ      F 27 VINELAND        NJ   25:13  8:07   2/8    F2029  11/91   F 

   41   329 AMANDA GRISSMAN     F 19 VINELAND        NJ   25:42  8:17   6/62   F0119  12/91   F 
   42   680 KISHAN PATEL        M 10 MILLVILLE       NJ   26:12  8:26  19/34   M0119  29/57   M 
   43   683 LJ ROMAN            M 17 VINELAND        NJ   26:30  8:32  20/34   M0119  30/57   M 
   44   353 PETER MONOGHAN      M 60 VINELAND        NJ   26:34  8:33   1/3    M6099  31/57   M 
   45   684 JOSHUA HEMPLE       M 16 VINELAND        NJ   26:46  8:37  21/34   M0119  32/57   M 
   46   671 SCOTT HUBBARD       M 11 PITTSGROVE      NJ   26:49  8:38  22/34   M0119  33/57   M 
   47   481 LUIGI BENI          M 14 VINELAND        NJ   26:53  8:40  23/34   M0119  34/57   M 
   48   483 JORDAN TOBOLSKI     F 15 VINELAND        NJ   27:02  8:42   7/62   F0119  13/91   F 
   49   311 NICOLE CROW         F 19 VINEALND        NJ   27:06  8:44   8/62   F0119  14/91   F 
   50   397 KAYLA TORRES        F 17 VINELAND        NJ   27:13  8:46   9/62   F0119  15/91   F 

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
   51   491 ANDREA RUIZ         F 16 VINELAND        NJ   27:13  8:46  10/62   F0119  16/91   F 
   52   492 GABRIELLA WILLIAMS  F 15 VINELAND        NJ   27:14  8:46  11/62   F0119  17/91   F 
   53   324 DAVID GARCIA        M 46 VINELAND        NJ   27:15  8:47   3/7    M4049  35/57   M 
   54   652 UNKNOWN             ? ?? ?               ??   27:33  8:52                         ?  
   55   655 TAMIYA BRYANT       F 12 VINELAND        NJ   27:34  8:53  12/62   F0119  18/91   F 
   56   691 BRYAN HERNANDEZ     M 19 BRIDGETON       NJ   27:39  8:54  24/34   M0119  36/57   M 
   57   390 JEAN SMITH          F 67 VINELAND        NJ   27:42  8:55   1/2    F6099  19/91   F 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=nW1dTrY1FtI&feature=youtu.be
http://www.sjtiming.com


   58   346 MEL MECK            M 64 VINELAND        NJ   27:44  8:56   2/3    M6099  37/57   M 
   59   380 BRITTNEY RODRIGUEZ  F 18 VINELAND        NJ   27:46  8:57  13/62   F0119  20/91   F 
   60   394 MARITA SOTO         F 37 VINELAND        NJ   27:47  8:58   3/7    F3039  21/91   F
 
   61   304 SHANNON BRUCE       F 15 VINELAND        NJ   27:49  8:58  14/62   F0119  22/91   F 
   62   393 YARELYNN SORIANO    F 18 BRIDGETON       NJ   28:07  9:03  15/62   F0119  23/91   F 
   63   325 KYLE GOEHLE         M 18 MILLVILLE       NJ   28:13  9:05  25/34   M0119  38/57   M 
   64   661 KARLA DOLORES       F 40 VINELAND        NJ   28:26  9:09   1/8    F4049  24/91   F 
   65   453 JORDAN TILDEN       F 15 VINELAND        NJ   28:32  9:11  16/62   F0119  25/91   F 
   66   347 JOSEPH MEDINA       M 14 VINELAND        NJ   28:43  9:15  26/34   M0119  39/57   M 
   67   317 JULIAN DOROTEC      M 17 BRIDGETON       NJ   28:55  9:19  27/34   M0119  40/57   M 
   68   488 RITAMARIE UNITE     F 15 VINELAND        NJ   28:56  9:19  17/62   F0119  26/91   F 
   69   658 MICAH MARONE        M 15 VINELAND        NJ   28:56  9:21  28/34   M0119  41/57   M 
   70   499 GRACE MCLAUGHLIN    F 15 VINELAND        NJ   29:02  9:21  18/62   F0119  27/91   F
   71   365 DAVID PACHEO        M 73 VINELAND        NJ   29:03  9:21   3/3    M6099  42/57   M
  
   72   490 LENNASIA ROSS       F 16 VINELAND        NJ   29:06  9:23  19/62   F0119  28/91   F 
   73   649 ALIYAH APONTE       F 14 VINELAND        NJ   29:07  9:23  20/62   F0119  29/91   F 
   74   696 EMILY HEIM          F 26 PITTSGROVE      NJ   29:10  9:23   3/8    F2029  30/91   F 
   75   313 RICHARD CUGINI      M 22 VINELAND        NJ   29:12  9:24   4/6    M2029  43/57   M 
   76   480 MARIANNE BURGESS    F 14 VINELAND        NJ   29:33  9:31  21/62   F0119  31/91   F 
   77   375 TORI RIVERS         M 44 MILLVILLE       NJ   29:43  9:34   4/7    M4049  44/57   M 
   78   398 DENISE VONDRA       F 60 PITTSGROVE      NJ   29:52  9:37   2/2    F6099  32/91   F 
   79   695 MADELINE RIVERA     F 44 MILLVILLE       NJ   30:04  9:37   2/8    F4049  33/91   F 
   80   349 JOSHUA MEDINA       M 14 VINELAND        NJ   30:04  9:42  29/34   M0119  45/57   M
 
   81   396 JAYDE TEDESCO       F 15 VINELAND        NJ   30:10  9:43  22/62   F0119  34/91   F 
   82   372 WAYNE RIOS          M 28 VINELAND        NJ   30:12  9:44   5/6    M2029  46/57   M 
   83   672 MARIA ARETZ         F 46 VINELAND        NJ   30:12  9:44   3/8    F4049  35/91   F 
   84   681 JEFF DAVIS          M 53 WEST CHESTER    PA   30:14  9:44   3/3    M5059  47/57   M 
   85   656 SEYMA AKISLER       F 14 VINELAND        NJ   30:37  9:52  23/62   F0119  36/91   F 
   86   305 CASSIDY CAMPANELLA  F 14 VINELAND        NJ   30:42  9:53  24/62   F0119  37/91   F 
   87   400 COURTNEY WEST       F 24 VINELAND        NJ   30:56  9:58   4/8    F2029  38/91   F 
   88   332 DARIUS HEGEN        M 17 MILLVILLE       NJ   31:15 10:04  30/34   M0119  48/57   M 
   89   385 ANGELICA SANTIAGO   F 17 VINELAND        NJ   31:17 10:05  25/62   F0119  39/91   F 
   90   498 UNKNOWN             ? ?? ?               ??   31:18 10:07                         ? 
 
   91   327 JEROME GRANT        M 48 BRIDGETON       NJ   31:26 10:08   5/7    M4049  49/57   M 
   92   356 JADA MORGAN         F 14 VINELAND        NJ   31:36 10:11  26/62   F0119  40/91   F 
   93   676 MAQUANA BARTLEY     F 17 VINELAND        NJ   31:45 10:14  27/62   F0119  41/91   F 
   94   381 CATHLENE RODRIGUEZ  F 12 MILLVILLE       NJ   31:49 10:15  28/62   F0119  42/91   F 
   95   318 ANTHONY ESPANA      M 10 VINELAND        NJ   31:49 10:15  31/34   M0119  50/57   M 
   96   306 CYNTHIA CAPAZZI     F 48 VINELAND        NJ   31:51 10:15   4/8    F4049  43/91   F 
   97   651 JESSICA SANTIAGO    F 14 VINELAND        NJ   31:52 10:15  29/62   F0119  44/91   F 
   98   337 ERIC LOVE           M 25 VINELAND        NJ   31:52 10:16   6/6    M2029  51/57   M 
   99   373 MAGGIE RIVERA       F 42 VINELAND        NJ   31:53 10:17   5/8    F4049  45/91   F 
  100   323 REBECCA FIFTH       F 39 MILLVILLE       NJ   32:04 10:20   4/7    F3039  46/91   F 

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
  101   362 VERONICA OCHOA      F 18 VINELAND        NJ   32:09 10:21  30/62   F0119  47/91   F 
  102   690 ANTONIA MENDEZ      F 19 BRIDGETON       NJ   32:14 10:23  31/62   F0119  48/91   F 
  103   451 BRIANA DAVY         F 14 VINELAND        NJ   32:17 10:24  32/62   F0119  49/91   F 
  104   675 JESSICA ARON        F 17 MILLVILLE       NJ   32:48 10:34  33/62   F0119  50/91   F 
  105   336 ALONDRA LOPEZ       F 16 VINELAND        NJ   32:53 10:35  34/62   F0119  51/91   F 
  106   333 KARLA HERNANDEZ     F 14 VINELAND        NJ   32:55 10:36  35/62   F0119  52/91   F 
  107   666 ROSALIE CRESCENZI   F 15 VINELAND        NJ   33:04 10:39  36/62   F0119  53/91   F 
  108   326 DESIREE GONZALEZ    F 16 VINELAND        NJ   33:09 10:41  37/62   F0119  54/91   F 
  109   344 NATALIA MATIAS-LOPE F 16 VINELAND        NJ   33:13 10:42  38/62   F0119  55/91   F 
  110   458 JESSICA MONTGOMERY  F 13 VINELAND        NJ   33:29 10:47  39/62   F0119  56/91   F
 
  111   457 MAREDSY SOSA        F 14 VINELAND        NJ   33:32 10:48  40/62   F0119  57/91   F 
  112   687 NATALIE GROSS       F 24 VINELAND        NJ   33:41 10:51   5/8    F2029  58/91   F 
  113   376 SHAWN RIVERS        F 34 MILLVILLE       NJ   34:15 11:02   5/7    F3039  59/91   F 
  114   689 BARBARA CARRITA     F 50 VINELAND        NJ   34:16 11:02   2/3    F5059  60/91   F 
  115   449 JORDAN MARTINEZ     F 15 VINELAND        NJ   34:20 11:03  41/62   F0119  61/91   F 
  116   686 JOSE MALDONALLO     M 49 VINELAND        NJ   34:23 11:04   6/7    M4049  52/57   M 
  117   371 ANGELA RILEY        F 36 VINELAND        NJ   34:29 11:06   6/7    F3039  62/91   F 
  118   668 DOLORES COSTELLO    F 48 CLARKSBORO      NJ   34:39 11:10   6/8    F4049  63/91   F 
  119   482 AANIYA BURROUGHS    F 15 VINELAND        NJ   35:05 11:18  42/62   F0119  64/91   F 
  120   357 DANIELA MUNOZ       F 15 VINELAND        NJ   35:25 11:24  43/62   F0119  65/91   F
 
  121   485 TINIERA HEATH       F 14 VINELAND        NJ   35:25 11:24  44/62   F0119  66/91   F 
  122   673 BRITTANY GADDY      F 17 MILLVILLE       NJ   35:42 11:30  45/62   F0119  67/91   F 
  123   663 NATALIE DAVILA      F 14 VINELAND        NJ   35:54 11:34  46/62   F0119  68/91   F 



  124   320 JENNY ESPANA        F 09 VINELAND        NJ   36:21 11:42  47/62   F0119  69/91   F 
  125   484 KATIA ANTONETTI     F 13 VINELAND        NJ   36:37 11:47  48/62   F0119  70/91   F 
  126   450 NYAH MARSHALL       F 14 VINELAND        NJ   36:37 11:48  49/62   F0119  71/91   F 
  127   665 SANDRO VERA         M 34 VINELAND        NJ   36:41 11:49   3/3    M3039  53/57   M 
  128   348 RAFAEL MEDINA       M 16 VINELAND        NJ   37:07 11:57  32/34   M0119  54/57   M 
  129   378 KENDYL RIVERS       F 11 MILLVILLE       NJ   37:10 11:58  50/62   F0119  72/91   F 
  130   677 CHRISTINA WEBSTER   F 21 CEDARVILLE      NJ   37:10 11:58   6/8    F2029  73/91   F
 
  131   674 DOROTHY SHEPPARD    F 22 CEDARVILLE      NJ   37:14 11:59   7/8    F2029  74/91   F 
  132   670 NINA ONEILL         F 52 VINELAND        NJ   37:14 12:00   3/3    F5059  75/91   F 
  133   352 LAURA MITCHELL      F 47 VINELAND        NJ   37:20 12:01   7/8    F4049  76/91   F 
  134   319 MICHAEL ESPANA      M 07 VINELAND        NJ   38:51 12:31  33/34   M0119  55/57   M 
  135   693 NATALIE ROMERO      F 09 VINELAND        NJ   40:00 12:53  51/62   F0119  77/91   F 
  136   455 KRISTINA TORBINA    F 14 VINELAND        NJ   40:01 12:53  52/62   F0119  78/91   F 
  137   667 ANAHI BAUTISTA      F 14 VINELAND        NJ   40:04 12:54  53/62   F0119  79/91   F 
  138   460 MARLENEE DOMINGUEZ  F 14 VINELAND        NJ   40:25 13:01  54/62   F0119  80/91   F 
  139   461 GABRIELA MATIAS     F 14 VINELAND        NJ   40:33 13:03  55/62   F0119  81/91   F 
  140   464 AMAYA NEGRON        F 15 VINELAND        NJ   41:01 13:12  56/62   F0119  82/91   F
 
  141   321 EDWIN ESPANA        M 08 VINELAND        NJ   42:48 13:47  34/34   M0119  56/57   M 
  142   377 KARA RIVERS         F 10 MILLVILLE       NJ   42:55 13:49  57/62   F0119  83/91   F 
  143   497 FELICIA LUGO        F 14 VINELAND        NJ   42:58 13:50  58/62   F0119  84/91   F 
  144   467 KATHERINE MOTSA     F 13 VINELAND        NJ   42:59 13:50  59/62   F0119  85/91   F 
  145   669 ELIZABETH ROMERO    F 27 VINELAND        NJ   47:11 15:12   8/8    F2029  86/91   F 
  146   692 ANABELL MARDONIA    F 37 VINELAND        NJ   47:12 15:12   7/7    F3039  87/91   F 
  147   654 WENDY WHITE         F 45 VINELAND        NJ   47:17 15:14   8/8    F4049  88/91   F 
  148   659 JESSE WHITE         M 44 VINELAND        NJ   53:00 17:04   7/7    M4049  57/57   M 
  149   694 ANGELA ROMERO       F 16 VINELAND        NJ   53:01 17:04  60/62   F0119  89/91   F 
  150   653 TAY'LA MORGAN       F 15 VINELAND        NJ   53:44 17:18  61/62   F0119  90/91   F 
  151   650 UNKNOWN             ? ?? ?               ??   53:44 17:18                         ?  
  152   479 TIFFANI MONROE      F 14 VINELAND        NJ   53:45 17:18  62/62   F0119  91/91   F 
                       
 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   678 JENNA CARASTRO      14 VINELAND        NJ                 21:25
 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   660 JOSUE DOLORES       17 VINELAND        NJ                 18:14 

               ********** FEMALE MASTERS RESULTS ***********

    1   386 LISA SANTIAGO       53 VINELAND        NJ                 23:26
 
                ********** MALE MASTERS RESULTS ***********

    1   328 AHMAD GRAVES-EL     40 VINELAND        NJ                 20:00
 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  01 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1    18   338 AMBER LUPTON        13 MILLVILLE          NJ   22:22 
    2    30   463 KAYLA MONTGOMERY    15 VINELAND           NJ   24:21 
    3    34   374 SIERA RIVERA        14 VINELAND           NJ   24:34 
    4    35   364 AUDREY ONEILL       15 VINELAND           NJ   24:43 
    5    36   345 ITZEL MAYEN         17 VINELAND           NJ   24:43 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  01 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1     2   312 MATTHEW CROW        19 VINELAND           NJ   18:30 
    2     3   469 HARRISON MAYO       17 VINELAND           NJ   19:21 
    3     5   470 ALEX SLOWINSKI      17 VINELAND           NJ   19:21 
    4     6   368 JORDAN PITT         14 VINELAND           NJ   19:21 
    5     7   477 ANKIT SHARMA        19 VINELAND           NJ   19:28 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1    33   685 DANIELLE FRANEKI    28 VINELAND           NJ   24:29 
    2    40   369 LORENA RAMIREZ      27 VINELAND           NJ   25:13 
    3    74   696 EMILY HEIM          26 PITTSGROVE         NJ   29:10 
    4    87   400 COURTNEY WEST       24 VINELAND           NJ   30:56 



    5   112   687 NATALIE GROSS       24 VINELAND           NJ   33:41 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1     4   662 SAM STEINER         20 NURMA              NJ   19:21 
    2    13   354 NATHAN MOONEY       26 VINELAND           NJ   21:03 
    3    31   395 CHARLES STAROPOLI   27 BUENA              NJ   24:26 
    4    75   313 RICHARD CUGINI      22 VINELAND           NJ   29:12 
    5    82   372 WAYNE RIOS          28 VINELAND           NJ   30:12 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    19   308 ANNA CENTUOLO       35 VINELAND           NJ   22:36 
    2    23   350 FLORA MENDEZ        35 VINELAND           NJ   22:55 
    3    60   394 MARITA SOTO         37 VINELAND           NJ   27:49 
    4   100   323 REBECCA FIFTH       39 MILLVILLE          NJ   32:04 
    5   113   376 SHAWN RIVERS        34 MILLVILLE          NJ   34:15 
​

                  MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    21   382 AMADOR ROMAN III    30 VINELAND           NJ   22:51 
    2    22   388 PATRICK SHROPSHIRE  39 MILLVILLE          NJ   22:54 
    3   127   665 SANDRO VERA         34 VINELAND           NJ   36:41 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    20   361 ARGEO OCHOA         44 VINELAND           NJ   22:42 
    2    53   324 DAVID GARCIA        46 VINELAND           NJ   27:15 
    3    77   375 TORI RIVERS         44 MILLVILLE          NJ   29:43 
    4    91   327 JEROME GRANT        48 BRIDGETON          NJ   31:26 
    5   116   686 JOSE MALDONALLO     49 VINELAND           NJ   34:23 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    64   661 KARLA DOLORES       40 VINELAND           NJ   28:26 
    2    79   695 MADELINE RIVERA     44 MILLVILLE          NJ   29:52 
    3    83   672 MARIA ARETZ         46 VINELAND           NJ   30:15 
    4    96   306 CYNTHIA CAPAZZI     48 VINELAND           NJ   31:50 
    5    99   373 MAGGIE RIVERA       42 VINELAND           NJ   31:55 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1   114   689 BARBARA CARRITA     50 VINELAND           NJ   34:16 
    2   132   670 NINA ONEILL         52 VINELAND           NJ   37:14 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    11   309 MICHAEL CORATHERS   55 VINELAND           NJ   20:37 
    2    24   399 NORBY VONDRA        59 PITTSGROVE         NJ   22:57 
    3    84   681 JEFF DAVIS          53 WEST CHESTER       PA   30:15 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    44   353 PETER MONOGHAN      60 VINELAND           NJ   26:34 
    2    58   346 MEL MECK            64 VINELAND           NJ   27:44 
    3    70   365 DAVID PACHEO        73 VINELAND           NJ   29:03 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

    1    57   390 JEAN SMITH          67 VINELAND           NJ   27:42 
    2    78   398 DENISE VONDRA       60 PITTSGROVE         NJ   29:52 
 


